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PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

DRIFT 800 
SUSPENSION

Breeze 800

Material:
PET Felt (polyethylene terephthalate) 
Fireclass: EN13501-1 Class B

Fixture:
1.3m transparent cable
3 metal wires with adjustable griplock 
Black ceiling cap

300

800

Dimensions:

CCT

Lighting properties: Acoustic properties:

3000K | 4000K IP20

Dimmable Integrated LED 
40W | 4202lm

B
re

ez
e

LLiigghhtt  ssoouurrccee  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::
Based on calculations of Drift 800 in colour 26_Ocean | 3000K | Trailing edge

Photometrics:
Lumen intensity distribution

Breeze

B
re

ez
e

LED power:
Connection voltage:
Luminous Flux: 3000K/4000K

Life time:
Driver:

Power factor: 3000K/4000K

Optics | Beam of light:
CCT Color temperature:
CRI:
UGR:
Operating temperature:

40W
120V AC
4202lm / 4421lm
L80/B50 44.000h
Included | Integrated

105lm/W   110lm/W
prismatic difuser | 90°
3000K|4000K
Ra >90
<19
-20   ~   +45

Mounting:   

1.75 m2 of acoustic 
absorption material of aw 
0.45

Diffusion due to the ‘lamella’ design

Colors:

41_Mint Pastel

06_Olive

13_Black 03_Charcoal 36_Dim Grey 11_Fog Grey 07_Ghost White 19_Midnight 26_Ocean 30_Cool Grey

17_Forest 40_Faded Jade 39_Warm Grey 04_Bisque 35_Ochre 45_Chilli 09_Lavender 31_Rosé

Max 1300

50

200

Measurement of 9mm free hanging PET Felt 
sound absorption calculation in a reverberation room

AAccoouussttiicc  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::

The acoustic design principle.

Drift is designed to capture sound directly at its source — in 
spaces like meeting rooms or over meeting tables. Its 
structure, featuring acoustic lamellae, effectively absorbs 
and diffuses sound waves for improved acoustic comfort.

The LED element, will reflect the soundwaves

CCaallccuullaatteedd  aaccoouussttiicc  ssuurrffaaccee  aarreeaa::   1.75 m2

aaww  ((IISSOO  1111665544))  ==  00..4455

SAA (ASTM - C423) = 0.45

Glueless assembly

0.16
0.19
0.21

0.21
0.35
0.39

0.38
0.40
0.42

0.43
0.47
0.51

0.55
0.59
0.64

0.65
0.65
0.61

0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.64

1/3 oct.

1/1 oct. 0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.641/1 oct.

8584

(7.87”)

(1.96”)

(51.18”)

(11.81”)

(31.5”)
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PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

DRIFT 800 
SUSPENSIONBreeze 800

Material:
PET Felt (polyethylene terephthalate) 
Fireclass: EN13501-1 Class B

Fixture:
1.3m transparent cable
3 metal wires with adjustable griplock 
Black ceiling cap

300

800

Dimensions:

CCT

Lighting properties: Acoustic properties:

3000K | 4000K IP20

Dimmable Integrated LED 
40W | 4202lm

B
re

ez
e

LLiigghhtt  ssoouurrccee  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::
Based on calculations of Drift 800 in colour 26_Ocean | 3000K | Trailing edge

Photometrics:
Lumen intensity distribution

Breeze

B
re

ez
e

LED power:
Connection voltage:
Luminous Flux: 3000K/4000K

Life time:
Driver:

Power factor: 3000K/4000K

Optics | Beam of light:
CCT Color temperature:
CRI:
UGR:
Operating temperature:

40W
120V AC
4202lm / 4421lm
L80/B50 44.000h
Included | Integrated

105lm/W   110lm/W
prismatic difuser | 90°
3000K|4000K
Ra >90
<19
-20   ~   +45

Mounting:   

1.75 m2 of acoustic 
absorption material of aw 
0.45

Diffusion due to the ‘lamella’ design

Colors:

41_Mint Pastel

06_Olive

13_Black 03_Charcoal 36_Dim Grey 11_Fog Grey 07_Ghost White 19_Midnight 26_Ocean 30_Cool Grey

17_Forest 40_Faded Jade 39_Warm Grey 04_Bisque 35_Ochre 45_Chilli 09_Lavender 31_Rosé

Max 1300

50

200

Measurement of 9mm free hanging PET Felt 
sound absorption calculation in a reverberation room

AAccoouussttiicc  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::

The acoustic design principle.

Drift is designed to capture sound directly at its source — in 
spaces like meeting rooms or over meeting tables. Its 
structure, featuring acoustic lamellae, effectively absorbs 
and diffuses sound waves for improved acoustic comfort.

The LED element, will reflect the soundwaves

CCaallccuullaatteedd  aaccoouussttiicc  ssuurrffaaccee  aarreeaa::   1.75 m2

aaww  ((IISSOO  1111665544))  ==  00..4455

SAA (ASTM - C423) = 0.45

Glueless assembly

0.16
0.19
0.21

0.21
0.35
0.39

0.38
0.40
0.42

0.43
0.47
0.51

0.55
0.59
0.64

0.65
0.65
0.61

0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.64

1/3 oct.

1/1 oct. 0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.641/1 oct.

8584

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code)
Drift 800

Finish LED
3000K
4000K

Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
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PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

DRIFT 1000 
SUSPENSION

Breeze 1000

Material:
PET Felt (polyethylene terephthalate) 
Fireclass: EN13501-1 Class B

Fixture:
5m transparent cable
3 metal wires with adjustable griplock
Black ceiling cap

Dimensions:

CCT

Lighting properties: Acoustic properties:

3000K | 4000K IP20

Dimmable Integrated LED 
62W | 5883lm

B
re

ez
e

Breeze

B
re

ez
e

Mounting:

Measurement of 9mm free hanging PET Felt 
sound absorption calculation in a reverberation room

3.45 m2 of acoustic absorption 
material of aw 0.45

Diffusion due to the ‘lamella’ design

Photometrics:
Lumen intensity distribution

LED power:
Connection voltage:
Luminous Flux:
Direct / Indirect lighting: 
Life time:
Driver:

Power factor:
Optics | Beam of light:
CCT Color temperature:
CRI:
UGR:
Operating temperature:

62W
120V AC
5883lm
60% / 40%
L80/B20 50.000h
Included | Integrated

95lm/W
Acrylic prismatic Lens | 90°
3000K|4000K
Ra >80
<19
-20   ~   +45

Colors:

41_Mint Pastel

06_Olive

13_Black 03_Charcoal 36_Dim Grey 11_Fog Grey 07_Ghost White 19_Midnight 26_Ocean 30_Cool Grey

17_Forest 40_Faded Jade 39_Warm Grey 04_Bisque 35_Ochre 45_Chilli 09_Lavender 31_Rosé

390

1000

Max 1500

50

200

AAccoouussttiicc  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::

The acoustic design principle.

Drift is designed to capture sound directly at its source — in 
spaces like meeting rooms or over meeting tables. Its 
structure, featuring acoustic lamellae, effectively absorbs 
and diffuses sound waves for improved acoustic comfort.

The LED element, will reflect the soundwaves

CCaallccuullaatteedd  aaccoouussttiicc  ssuurrffaaccee  aarreeaa::   3.45 m2

aaww  ((IISSOO  1111665544))  ==  00..4455

SAA (ASTM - C423) = 0.45

Glueless assembly

LLiigghhtt  ssoouurrccee  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::
Based on calculations of Drift 800 in colour 26_Ocean | 3000K | Trailing edge

0.16
0.19
0.21

0.21
0.35
0.39

0.38
0.40
0.42

0.43
0.47
0.51

0.55
0.59
0.64

0.65
0.65
0.61

0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.64

1/3 oct.

1/1 oct. 0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.641/1 oct.

8786

(7.87”)

(1.96”)

(51.18”)

(11.81”)

(31.5”)
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PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

DRIFT 1000 
SUSPENSIONBreeze 1000

Material:
PET Felt (polyethylene terephthalate) 
Fireclass: EN13501-1 Class B

Fixture:
5m transparent cable
3 metal wires with adjustable griplock
Black ceiling cap

Dimensions:

CCT

Lighting properties: Acoustic properties:

3000K | 4000K IP20

Dimmable Integrated LED 
62W | 5883lm

B
re

ez
e

Breeze

B
re

ez
e

Mounting:

Measurement of 9mm free hanging PET Felt 
sound absorption calculation in a reverberation room

3.45 m2 of acoustic absorption 
material of aw 0.45

Diffusion due to the ‘lamella’ design

Photometrics:
Lumen intensity distribution

LED power:
Connection voltage:
Luminous Flux:
Direct / Indirect lighting: 
Life time:
Driver:

Power factor:
Optics | Beam of light:
CCT Color temperature:
CRI:
UGR:
Operating temperature:

62W
120V AC
5883lm
60% / 40%
L80/B20 50.000h
Included | Integrated

95lm/W
Acrylic prismatic Lens | 90°
3000K|4000K
Ra >80
<19
-20   ~   +45

Colors:

41_Mint Pastel

06_Olive

13_Black 03_Charcoal 36_Dim Grey 11_Fog Grey 07_Ghost White 19_Midnight 26_Ocean 30_Cool Grey

17_Forest 40_Faded Jade 39_Warm Grey 04_Bisque 35_Ochre 45_Chilli 09_Lavender 31_Rosé

390

1000

Max 1500

50

200

AAccoouussttiicc  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::

The acoustic design principle.

Drift is designed to capture sound directly at its source — in 
spaces like meeting rooms or over meeting tables. Its 
structure, featuring acoustic lamellae, effectively absorbs 
and diffuses sound waves for improved acoustic comfort.

The LED element, will reflect the soundwaves

CCaallccuullaatteedd  aaccoouussttiicc  ssuurrffaaccee  aarreeaa::   3.45 m2

aaww  ((IISSOO  1111665544))  ==  00..4455

SAA (ASTM - C423) = 0.45

Glueless assembly

LLiigghhtt  ssoouurrccee  ssppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::
Based on calculations of Drift 800 in colour 26_Ocean | 3000K | Trailing edge

0.16
0.19
0.21

0.21
0.35
0.39

0.38
0.40
0.42

0.43
0.47
0.51

0.55
0.59
0.64

0.65
0.65
0.61

0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.64

1/3 oct.

1/1 oct. 0.19 0.32 0.40 0.47 0.59 0.641/1 oct.

8786

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code)
Drift 1000

Finish LED
3000K
4000K

Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming


